Converting
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Improving
Highway 252
without co...

Leaving highway
252 asitis.

ANSWER CHOICES 3

Converting Highway 252 to an Expressway.
An expressway is a road with no traffic
lights or stops along its length, it has
controlled access with fewer exit and entry
points.

Improving Highway 252 without converting
it to an expressway. such as flashing signs
warning of red lights, pedestrian
overpasses, enforcement of speed limits,
dividers to protect left-hand turners at 66th
and 73rd.

Leaving highway 252 as it is.
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ANSWER CHOICES % RESPONSES &
An Expressway that is a Parkway, for 80

example in St. Paul, 35E south of downtown
to the Mississippi River is a parkway with a
median area that has trees, bushes and
flowers.

An Expressway that is not a Parkway. This 25
would be similar to 1 94 from 252 to
downtown.

A Green Highway. A Highway engineered 85
and constructed to reduce the

environmental impact of the highway by

the materials used and the manner in

which it is constructed.
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[l 45 mph 27
[ 55mph 78
[ 60 mph 50
[ 70 mph 7
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[0 Strongly Support

[ Somewhat Support

[ Somewhat Oppose

| Strongly Oppose
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[0 Strongly support

[ Somewhat support

[ It's notimportant

Page 5/29

Strongly
support
74.51%

N

It's not
—__, important
5.88%

Somewhat
\_. support
19.61%

[ strongly support [ Somewhat support M It's not important
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114 74.51%
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0 20 40 75
ANSWER CHOICES % RESPONSES % RESPONSE PERCENTAGE %
Interchanges should be at least the 84 52.50%

recommended minimum distance apart.

Interchanges should substantially comply 61 38.13%
with the recommended minimum distance.

This safety rule is not important. 15 9.38%
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Entrance
acceleration
lanes must...

Acceleration
lanes should
substa...

This safety rule
isnotimportan...

0 20 40 75
ANSWER CHOICES % RESPONSES % RESPONSE PERCENTAGE %
Entrance acceleration lanes must comply 95 59.01%
with at least the absolute minimum safe
distance.
Acceleration lanes should substantially 57 35.40%
comply with the absolute minimum safe
distance.
This safety rule is not important. 9 5.59%
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[ Very much

[ Somewhat

[0 Itisaminor concern

| Itisnotaconcern

Page 8/29

RESPONSES o

109

RESPONSE PERCENTAGE 3

66.46%
18.90%
4.88%

9.76%

Made with surve@ sparrow


https://surveysparrow.com/

Very
important

68.71% \

Itisnota
—____. concern

6.75%
Its a minor
\__. concern
\/ v
S

omewhat
\_. important
17.79%

M Very important [ Somewhat important [ Its a minor concern [ It is not a concern

ANSWER CHOICES %

[ Very important

[ Somewhat important

[ Its aminor concern

| Itisnotaconcern
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7 Very important 80
[ Somewhat important 47
[0 Itis a minor concern 14
© ltisnotaconcern 22
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RESPONSES 2

RESPONSE PERCENTAGE &

[0 Strongly support 19 12.67%
[ Support 43 28.67%
[ Oppose 35 23.33%
| Strongly oppose 53 35.33%
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M it would increase my support for local bus service. [ It would decrease my support for local bus service.

¥ It would increase my support for opening up West River Rd. at 74th.

[ It would decrease my support for opening up West River Rd. at 74th. B It would not affect my answer to question 11.
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It would increase my support for local
bus service.

It would decrease my support for local
bus service.

It would increase my support for
opening up West River Rd. at 74th.

It would decrease my support for
opening up West River Rd. at 74th.

It would not affect my answer to
question 11.
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[ Very much 120 72.73%
[ Somewhat 34 20.61%
[ Not much 7 4.24%
" Notatall 4 2.42%
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Localroads not
go under 252
but...

252 beraised up
and local
roads...

Thisissueisnot
importantto m...

ANSWER CHOICES 2 RESPONSES 2

Local roads not go under 252 but overiton 117
a bridge.

252 be raised up and local roads go under 22
it.

This issue is not important to me. 17
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[ Very important

[ Somewhat important

[ Notvery important

! Notimportant
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[0 Very concerned 90 55.56%
[ Somewhat concerned 39 24.07%
7" Not very concerned 18 11.11%
" Not concerned 15 9.26%
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ANSWER CHOICES 2 RESPONSES 2 RESPONSE PERCENTAGE 2
7 Very important 150 90.91%
[ Somewhat important 10 6.06%
[ Of minorimportance 1 0.61%
[ ltis notimportant 4 2.42%
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[ Very important

[ Somewhat important

[" Of minorimportance

| Ofnoimportance
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[ Very important 119 72.12%
[ Somewhat important 35 21.21%
[ Of minor important 8 4.85%
| Ofnoimportance 3 1.82%
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ANSWER CHOICES % RESPONSES 4% RESPONSE PERCENTAGE %
[0 Very important 139 85.80%
[ Somewhat important 17 10.49%
[77 Of minorimportance 2 1.23%
| Ofnoimportance 4 2.47%

Made with surve@ sparrow

Page 24/29


https://surveysparrow.com/

Large flashing
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Cleanup debris
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Large flashing signs, long before traffic
lights that warn of light changes

Reduce the speed limit on 252

Greater police enforcement of speed limits

on 252

Barriers that protect left turning vehicles
from being hit by ongoing traffic

Build one or more pedestrian/bicycle
overpasses at 66th,70th and/or 73rd

RESPONSES 2

109

84

89

Cleanup debris from accidents promptly so 96

it does not remain on the street
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7 Very important 151 92.07%
[ Somewhat important 12 7.32%
[0 Of minor importance 1 0.61%
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Improving
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Protectingthe
Mississippi River

Reducingthe
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Other
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ANSWER CHOICES 5 AVERAGE 5 RESPONSE PERCENTAGE &
Safety 126.92 13.75%
Cost 84.12 9.11%
Convenience 77.18 8.36%
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Traffic from outside to get through
Brooklyn Center as quickly as possible

Serving alternative methods of
transportation other than automobiles

Improving Brooklyn Center as a
community

Maintaining or improving the
safety/integrity of neighborhoods

Reducing pollution, or at least not
increasing it

Protecting the Mississippi River

Reducing the traffic on side streets

Faster commute times

Other
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